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Ascension du Christ-Roi 2010
Course à pied

Résultats officiels
marcheurs

Christian Haenggi : +4179/773.15.80 Mail: christianchrono@gmail.comVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

09.10.2010 Le 11.10.2010 à 16:01  /  Page 1/2

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Sexe Club société Temps

  Marcheurs et touristes  
1 136 NANCHEN Guillaume 1985 Homme Abricoteam II Fanfare Edelweiss 47:32.35
2 122 CORDONIER Raphael 1978 Homme AbricoTeam Fanfare Edelweiss 50:01.84
3 199 BALLESTRAZ Dimitri 1983 Homme 51:03.26
4 161 REY Yves 1968 Homme Fanfare Edelweiss 51:09.00
5 174 CARRON Joël 1996 Homme 52:41.94
6 196 BALLESTRAZ Colin 1991 Homme 52:49.47
7 156 BONVIN Jérémie 1990 Homme AbricoTeam Fanfare Edelweiss 52:59.76
8 173 CARRON Claude-Alain 1970 Homme 53:31.53
9 192 EMERY Mathias 1984 Homme 53:52.63
10 124 BONVIN Venance 1967 Homme Foxy 55:00.18
11 43 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 Homme Fanfare Edelweiss 55:03.31
12 177 LEFEVRE Harold 1976 Homme 55:50.59
13 195 BALLESTRAZ Pierrick 1982 Homme 56:34.20
14 154 EMERY Yvon 1958 Homme 56:41.14
15 123 LE CARRE Karine 1972 Dame 56:51.91
16 134 EMERY Alexandre 1981 Homme Fanfare Edelweiss 57:12.85
17 137 SCHWERY Nathalie 1986 Dame 57:22.91
18 333 EPINEY Robert Homme 57:49.42
19 184 EMERY Adrienne 1980 Dame 59:21.75
20 170 BONVIN Aimé 1956 Homme 1h00:07.04
21 187 SALAMIN Daniel 1947 Homme 1h01:37.63
22 157 LAMON Pascal 1970 Homme 1h03:08.21
23 190 ZEDI Michael 1984 Homme 1h03:33.31
24 338 REY Jean-Bernard Homme 1h03:51.02
25 132 BONVIN Pierre-Alain 1954 Homme 1h04:15.89
26 10 GRAND Marie-Pierre 1965 Dame "Team "" La Forge"" Grône" 1h04:16.82
27 130 MABILLARD Martine 1974 Dame Ski-Club La Lienne 1h05:32.11
28 194 LEBACQ Isabel 1971 Dame 1h05:37.89
29 155 EMERY Clarisse 1986 Dame Tennis-Club Lens 1h06:24.01
30 334 NANCHEN Danielle Dame 1h06:40.92
31 144 LUGON-MOULIN Véronique 1970 Dame 1h07:04.54
32 11 TORRENT Janine 1957 Dame 1h09:45.38
33 171 BONVIN Anne 1958 Dame 1h10:39.02
34 193 MORARD Paul 1949 Homme 1h10:41.67
35 183 EMERY Sarah 1982 Dame 1h10:42.77
36 160 REY-GILLIOZ Anne-Christine 1971 Dame 1h10:58.64
37 176 LEINS francoise 1976 Dame 1h10:59.23
38 165 PERRUCHOUD Jean-Yves 1959 Homme VBC Flanthey-Lens 1h11:08.27
39 166 BONVIN-PERRUCHOUD juliette 1962 Dame VBC Flanthey-Lens 1h11:15.78
40 191 MAYORAZ Lilly 1986 Dame 1h11:17.36
41 189 VIANIN Jérôme 1985 Homme 1h11:32.79
42 164 CORDONIER Patrice 1977 Homme Fanfare Edelweiss 1h12:37.02
43 158 GALLIANO Léo 2004 Homme CA Sierre 1h13:02.03
44 159 GALLIANO Nicolas 1973 Homme CA Sierre 1h13:03.14
45 172 SECCO evelyne 1962 Dame 1h15:19.67
45 129 ROMAILLER Judith 1962 Dame 1h15:19.67
47 188 DELETROZ Lise 1947 Dame 1h16:11.02
48 120 LAMON Nathalie 1978 Dame Tennis-Club Lens 1h19:10.52
49 162 BAGNOUD Myriam 1979 Dame 1h19:31.40
50 181 EMERY Claude-Alain 1978 Homme 1h22:05.62
51 121 BRIGUET Christel 1976 Dame Briguet Jean-Nicolas 1h22:58.02
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52 131 BAGNOUD Marlyse 1970 Dame Association Parents Lens-Icogne 1h24:39.70
53 153 NICOLLE Nicole 1962 Dame Association Parents Lens-Icogne 1h24:40.61
54 12 BAGNOUD Dominique 1961 Dame 1h24:49.29
55 142 BONVIN Raphy 1977 Homme 1h27:42.14
56 127 BONVIN Delphine 1986 Dame Fanfare Edelweiss 1h27:43.75
57 126 ARLETTAZ Diane 1976 Dame 1h27:44.93
58 175 STEELE REY Patti 1983 Dame 1h28:21.66
59 182 BRUNNER Céline 1981 Dame 1h28:58.26
60 151 BAGINSKI Linda 1982 Dame Ski Team Sweden Speedski 1h29:23.73
61 185 DUC Richard 1956 Homme 1h30:01.65
62 186 Duc Karine 1981 Dame 1h30:01.92
63 149 AYMON Joël 1954 Homme 1h30:11.69
64 141 MARTINET Laurence 1982 Dame Jessy, Nath, Meg et Lo 1h37:09.61
65 140 MONTANI Nathalie 1984 Dame Jessy, Nath, Meg et Lo 1h37:09.97
66 150 AYMON Nicole 1956 Dame 1h37:15.91
66 148 VAN DER VLIET Marlène 1961 Dame MARCHEURS 1h37:15.91
68 163 DUVERNEY André 1943 Homme Football-Club Lens 1h39:58.81
69 198 EMERY Gérard 1948 Homme 1h39:59.19
70 202 BAGNOUD Gaston 1933 Homme 1h40:01.43
71 200 AYMON Maurice 1955 Homme 1h42:26.78
72 135 BONVIN Claudia 1967 Dame J edu... chien J édu...chien 1h42:28.22
73 146 BONVIN Claude 1945 Homme J édu...chien 1h42:28.59
74 147 BONVIN Françoise 1948 Dame J édu...chien 1h42:28.85
75 145 BONVIN Christophe 1963 Homme J édu...chien 1h42:29.07
76 133 CLAVIEN Dolores 1974 Dame 1h42:33.15
77 143 MAIER Nicole 1942 Dame 1h43:01.94
78 335 DUVERNEY Marie-Claire 1945 Dame 1h43:10.97
79 138 LAMON Léonie 1946 Dame grand-mère Gym Flanthey-Lens 1h53:44.07
80 197 EMERY Simone 1948 Dame 1h53:45.07
81 168 BAGNOUD David 1983 Homme 2h07:51.32
81 167 BAGNOUD Grégory 1983 Homme 2h07:51.32
81 152 REY Jacqueline 1954 Dame 2h07:51.32
84 139 LAMON Joseph 1946 Homme Gym Flanthey-Lens 2h08:38.32

Absents (7)
125 BETRISEY Georgy 1953 Homme
128 NANCHEN Daniele 1966 Dame
169 EMERY Mathias 1984 Homme
178 REY jb 1957 Homme GSC Chermignon
179 REY Frédéric 1977 Homme Hockey-Club Lens
180 AYMON Pascal 1971 Homme
201 EMERY Cathy 1952 Dame
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Temps total : 2h19:40.57 1 - Football-Club Lens

30 DUVERNEY David 1977 16 43:03.94 Football-Club Lens
19 PETIT Philippe 1990 35 47:12.12 Football-Club Lens
40 ZUFFEREY Mathieu 1982 48 49:24.51 Football-Club Lens
18 BONVIN Jérôme 1990 109 1h04:20.66 Football-Club Lens
17 GONCALVES Nikèle 1990 110 1h04:23.05 Football-Club Lens
163 DUVERNEY André 1943 159 1h39:58.81 Football-Club Lens
41 REY Didier 1987 Football-Club Lens

Temps total : 2h26:43.34 2 - Fanfare Edelweiss

136 NANCHEN Guillaume 1985 38 47:32.35 Fanfare Edelweiss
48 EMERY Jérémie 1986 46 49:09.15 Fanfare Edelweiss
122 CORDONIER Raphael 1978 51 50:01.84 Fanfare Edelweiss
161 REY Yves 1968 57 51:09.00 Fanfare Edelweiss
156 BONVIN Jérémie 1990 65 52:59.76 Fanfare Edelweiss
43 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 75 55:03.31 Fanfare Edelweiss
134 EMERY Alexandre 1981 81 57:12.85 Fanfare Edelweiss
164 CORDONIER Patrice 1977 130 1h12:37.02 Fanfare Edelweiss
127 BONVIN Delphine 1986 146 1h27:43.75 Fanfare Edelweiss

Temps total : 3h06:15.09 3 - Hockey-Club Lens

26 MORARD Dany 1987 95 1h02:04.63 Hockey-Club Lens
23 VAUCHER Cédric 1987 97 1h02:05.11 Hockey-Club Lens
27 IMOBERSTEG Gary 1987 98 1h02:05.35 Hockey-Club Lens
179 REY Frédéric 1977 Hockey-Club Lens

Temps total : 3h10:31.30 4 - VBC Flanthey-Lens

16 REY Guillaume 1995 42 48:07.25 VBC Flanthey-Lens
165 PERRUCHOUD Jean-Yves 1959 126 1h11:08.27 VBC Flanthey-Lens
166 BONVIN-PERRUCHOUD juliette 1962 127 1h11:15.78 VBC Flanthey-Lens

Temps total : 5h07:25.66 5 - J édu...chien

135 BONVIN Claudia 1967 163 1h42:28.22 J édu...chien
146 BONVIN Claude 1945 164 1h42:28.59 J édu...chien
147 BONVIN Françoise 1948 165 1h42:28.85 J édu...chien
145 BONVIN Christophe 1963 166 1h42:29.07 J édu...chien
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  Scratch Dames 5700 m  
1 97 FLOREY Isabelle 1968 42:54.12
2 6 BERTHOD Nicole 1988 Guibaules Team 47:30.57 4:36.45
3 70 WALTER Victorine 1986 47:39.79 4:45.67
4 13 LAVILLE Renée 1968 courheureuse 50:49.29 7:55.17
5 4 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 51:42.74 8:48.62
6 15 DEBONS Corinne 1965 52:42.21 9:48.09
7 93 GASSER Romy 1988 54:05.37 11:11.25
8 1 ROBERFROID Milena 1970 54:40.11 11:45.99
9 123 LE CARRE Karine 1972 56:51.91 13:57.79
10 137 SCHWERY Nathalie 1986 57:22.91 14:28.79
11 69 CLIVAZ Chanel 1995 58:28.63 15:34.51
12 3 LOYE Michèle 1986 Siviez Moves 58:56.55 16:02.43
13 184 EMERY Adrienne 1980 59:21.75 16:27.63
14 336 DESSIMOZ SANDY 1978 1h02:58.68 20:04.56
15 14 DUC Regula 1960 1h03:42.80 20:48.68
16 10 GRAND Marie-Pierre 1965 "Team "" La Forge"" Grône" 1h04:16.82 21:22.70
17 5 CROUZI Myriam 1984 1h04:44.77 21:50.65
18 130 MABILLARD Martine 1974 Ski-Club La Lienne 1h05:32.11 22:37.99
19 194 LEBACQ Isabel 1971 1h05:37.89 22:43.77
20 155 EMERY Clarisse 1986 Tennis-Club Lens 1h06:24.01 23:29.89
21 337 BARRAS Véronique 1963 1h06:34.88 23:40.76
22 334 NANCHEN Danielle 1h06:40.92 23:46.80
23 144 LUGON-MOULIN Véronique 1970 1h07:04.54 24:10.42
24 8 CLERC Jenny 1988 1h08:49.30 25:55.18
25 11 TORRENT Janine 1957 1h09:45.38 26:51.26
26 171 BONVIN Anne 1958 1h10:39.02 27:44.90
27 183 EMERY Sarah 1982 1h10:42.77 27:48.65
28 160 REY-GILLIOZ Anne-Christine 1971 1h10:58.64 28:04.52
29 176 LEINS francoise 1976 1h10:59.23 28:05.11
30 166 BONVIN-PERRUCHOUD juliette 1962 VBC Flanthey-Lens 1h11:15.78 28:21.66
31 191 MAYORAZ Lilly 1986 1h11:17.36 28:23.24
32 172 SECCO evelyne 1962 1h15:19.67 32:25.55
32 129 ROMAILLER Judith 1962 1h15:19.67 32:25.55
34 188 DELETROZ Lise 1947 1h16:11.02 33:16.90
35 120 LAMON Nathalie 1978 Tennis-Club Lens 1h19:10.52 36:16.40
36 162 BAGNOUD Myriam 1979 1h19:31.40 36:37.28
37 9 BONVIN Sylvia 1957 1h20:05.81 37:11.69
38 121 BRIGUET Christel 1976 Briguet Jean-Nicolas 1h22:58.02 40:03.90
39 131 BAGNOUD Marlyse 1970 Association Parents Lens-Icogne 1h24:39.70 41:45.58
40 153 NICOLLE Nicole 1962 Association Parents Lens-Icogne 1h24:40.61 41:46.49
41 12 BAGNOUD Dominique 1961 1h24:49.29 41:55.17
42 127 BONVIN Delphine 1986 Fanfare Edelweiss 1h27:43.75 44:49.63
43 126 ARLETTAZ Diane 1976 1h27:44.93 44:50.81
44 175 STEELE REY Patti 1983 1h28:21.66 45:27.54
45 182 BRUNNER Céline 1981 1h28:58.26 46:04.14
46 151 BAGINSKI Linda 1982 Ski Team Sweden Speedski 1h29:23.73 46:29.61
47 186 Duc Karine 1981 1h30:01.92 47:07.80
48 83 ZAHNER Daniela 1957 1h35:00.35 52:06.23
49 141 MARTINET Laurence 1982 Jessy, Nath, Meg et Lo 1h37:09.61 54:15.49
50 140 MONTANI Nathalie 1984 Jessy, Nath, Meg et Lo 1h37:09.97 54:15.85
51 150 AYMON Nicole 1956 1h37:15.91 54:21.79
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51 148 VAN DER VLIET Marlène 1961 MARCHEURS 1h37:15.91 54:21.79
53 135 BONVIN Claudia 1967 J edu... chien J édu...chien 1h42:28.22 59:34.10
54 147 BONVIN Françoise 1948 J édu...chien 1h42:28.85 59:34.73
55 133 CLAVIEN Dolores 1974 1h42:33.15 59:39.03
56 143 MAIER Nicole 1942 1h43:01.94 1h00:07.82
57 335 DUVERNEY Marie-Claire 1945 1h43:10.97 1h00:16.85
58 138 LAMON Léonie 1946 grand-mère Gym Flanthey-Lens 1h53:44.07 1h10:49.95
59 197 EMERY Simone 1948 1h53:45.07 1h10:50.95
60 152 REY Jacqueline 1954 2h07:51.32 1h24:57.20

Absents (5)
2 GEHRET Sara 1981 Facebook
7 MAY sarah 1979
75 VETTER Odette 1950
128 NANCHEN Daniele 1966
201 EMERY Cathy 1952

  Scratch Hommes 5700 m  
1 79 ANCAY Tarcis 1970 32:51.98
2 98 BURNS Billy 1969 34:45.53 1:53.55
3 50 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM 36:59.75 4:07.77
4 56 DELETROZ Richard 1969 ES AYENT-ANZERE 39:10.87 6:18.89
5 332 PERREN Patrick 1971 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM 40:00.87 7:08.89
6 60 SHORT Mike 1948 Horwich RMI Harriers 40:14.54 7:22.56
7 331 MOSS Yvan 1976 BCVS MOUNT ASICS TEAM 40:25.67 7:33.69
8 42 THEYTAZ Jean-Pierre 1983 CA Sierre 41:02.42 8:10.44
9 88 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 41:18.30 8:26.32
10 21 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 CA Sierre 41:39.89 8:47.91
11 22 DELETROZ Sébastien 1973 ES Ayent-Anzère 42:20.40 9:28.42
12 33 IMOBERSTEG Sevan 1982 Texner 42:21.78 9:29.80
13 51 DORSAZ Alain 1970 42:34.68 9:42.70
14 74 BANDELIER Guillaume 1989 42:36.32 9:44.34
15 30 DUVERNEY David 1977 CA Lens Football-Club Lens 43:03.94 10:11.96
16 91 MOULIN Ami 1961 43:10.20 10:18.22
17 31 LAMON Alexandre 1989 Ski-Club La Lienne 43:11.51 10:19.53
18 46 HUET Sam 1973 Fabulous 44:16.66 11:24.68
19 101 BLANC Christian 1966 44:18.58 11:26.60
20 53 VARONE Nicolas 1982 44:23.92 11:31.94
21 45 COMTE Mikaël 1970 44:33.55 11:41.57
22 81 AYMON Bastien 1991 44:36.61 11:44.63
23 68 CARRON claude-alain 1965 les trotteurs fully 45:07.38 12:15.40
24 89 REY David 1976 45:23.15 12:31.17
25 20 BONVIN Guillaume 1991 45:28.33 12:36.35
26 37 BETRISEY Mathias 1978 45:34.18 12:42.20
27 65 NANCHEN Jérôme 1960 45:51.68 12:59.70
28 63 FIRMIN MOOS 1953 46:15.50 13:23.52
29 99 CLIVAZ Valentin 1993 46:22.60 13:30.62
30 90 BLANC Julien 1981 46:25.34 13:33.36
31 47 REY Yves 1981 46:29.07 13:37.09
32 34 MORARD Eric 1977 team gsc 46:44.30 13:52.32
33 339 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 46:49.04 13:57.06
34 19 PETIT Philippe 1990 Football-Club Lens 47:12.12 14:20.14
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35 39 DARBELLAY François 1987 www.breusports.ch 47:20.79 14:28.81
36 136 NANCHEN Guillaume 1985 Abricoteam II Fanfare Edelweiss 47:32.35 14:40.37
37 84 KUONEN Julien 1985 47:52.15 15:00.17
38 44 EGGEL Xavier 1980 Les Pionniers 48:06.86 15:14.88
39 16 REY Guillaume 1995 VBC Flanthey-Lens 48:07.25 15:15.27
40 85 LAMON Philippe 1976 48:14.08 15:22.10
41 94 BRIGUET Claude 1961 48:34.80 15:42.82
42 87 ROBYR Xavier 1969 48:40.84 15:48.86
43 48 EMERY Jérémie 1986 Fanfare Edelweiss 49:09.15 16:17.17
44 77 KOHL Stephan 1963 49:20.26 16:28.28
45 40 ZUFFEREY Mathieu 1982 Football-Club Lens 49:24.51 16:32.53
46 67 ROMAILLER damien 1966 49:34.29 16:42.31
47 72 LAMON Romain 1989 49:44.07 16:52.09
48 122 CORDONIER Raphael 1978 AbricoTeam Fanfare Edelweiss 50:01.84 17:09.86
49 82 JACOBS Olivier 1970 50:36.35 17:44.37
50 62 REY Jean-Pierre 1962 50:49.29 17:57.31
51 199 BALLESTRAZ Dimitri 1983 51:03.26 18:11.28
52 78 DAYER Stéphane 1981 51:07.96 18:15.98
53 161 REY Yves 1968 Fanfare Edelweiss 51:09.00 18:17.02
54 66 ZUFFEREY Christophe 1968 51:24.13 18:32.15
55 49 SEMBRESQ Nicolas 1972 DuPont 51:36.11 18:44.13
56 52 FLEURY Nicolas 1973 51:44.93 18:52.95
57 174 CARRON Joël 1996 52:41.94 19:49.96
58 196 BALLESTRAZ Colin 1991 52:49.47 19:57.49
59 156 BONVIN Jérémie 1990 AbricoTeam Fanfare Edelweiss 52:59.76 20:07.78
60 54 DREYER Nicolas 1984 53:31.00 20:39.02
61 173 CARRON Claude-Alain 1970 53:31.53 20:39.55
62 57 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 CA Sierre DSG 53:49.64 20:57.66
63 192 EMERY Mathias 1984 53:52.63 21:00.65
64 92 GASSER Didier 1992 54:16.68 21:24.70
65 86 GRETER Jean-Pierre 1961 54:58.50 22:06.52
66 124 BONVIN Venance 1967 Foxy 55:00.18 22:08.20
67 43 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 Fanfare Edelweiss 55:03.31 22:11.33
68 177 LEFEVRE Harold 1976 55:50.59 22:58.61
69 95 LAMON Julien 1983 56:06.27 23:14.29
70 195 BALLESTRAZ Pierrick 1982 56:34.20 23:42.22
71 154 EMERY Yvon 1958 56:41.14 23:49.16
72 134 EMERY Alexandre 1981 Fanfare Edelweiss 57:12.85 24:20.87
73 333 EPINEY Robert 57:49.42 24:57.44
74 100 CLIVAZ Jacques 1963 58:45.63 25:53.65
75 58 AELVOET Jean-Paul 1955 CASierre 59:15.68 26:23.70
76 80 AYMON Mathieu 1991 59:26.96 26:34.98
77 170 BONVIN Aimé 1956 1h00:07.04 27:15.06
78 96 GANON Jean-Michel 1966 1h01:00.71 28:08.73
79 187 SALAMIN Daniel 1947 1h01:37.63 28:45.65
80 38 DEVENES Ismaël 1982 Swiss Speed Ski Team 1h01:40.51 28:48.53
81 28 MARIETHOZ Nicolas 1981 1h01:40.83 28:48.85
82 26 MORARD Dany 1987 Hockey-Club Lens 1h02:04.63 29:12.65
83 29 REBER Boris 1985 1h02:04.88 29:12.90
84 23 VAUCHER Cédric 1987 AAL Hockey-Club Lens 1h02:05.11 29:13.13
85 27 IMOBERSTEG Gary 1987 Hockey-Club Lens 1h02:05.35 29:13.37
86 157 LAMON Pascal 1970 1h03:08.21 30:16.23
87 190 ZEDI Michael 1984 1h03:33.31 30:41.33
88 73 MUDRY Gaëtan 1945 1h03:36.84 30:44.86
89 338 REY Jean-Bernard 1h03:51.02 30:59.04
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90 55 GELLERSTAD Christian 1968 1h03:54.12 31:02.14
91 36 DAGONNIER Thomas 1979 Claude Germanier Lens 1h03:55.22 31:03.24
92 132 BONVIN Pierre-Alain 1954 1h04:15.89 31:23.91
93 18 BONVIN Jérôme 1990 Football-Club Lens 1h04:20.66 31:28.68
94 17 GONCALVES Nikèle 1990 Football-Club Lens 1h04:23.05 31:31.07
95 61 BONVIN Georges 1955 Cible Ancienne Lens 1h04:45.77 31:53.79
96 193 MORARD Paul 1949 1h10:41.67 37:49.69
97 165 PERRUCHOUD Jean-Yves 1959 VBC Flanthey-Lens 1h11:08.27 38:16.29
98 189 VIANIN Jérôme 1985 1h11:32.79 38:40.81
99 164 CORDONIER Patrice 1977 Fanfare Edelweiss 1h12:37.02 39:45.04
100 158 GALLIANO Léo 2004 CA Sierre 1h13:02.03 40:10.05
101 159 GALLIANO Nicolas 1973 CA Sierre 1h13:03.14 40:11.16
102 24 GERMANIER Claude 1977 1h14:04.73 41:12.75
103 181 EMERY Claude-Alain 1978 1h22:05.62 49:13.64
104 142 BONVIN Raphy 1977 1h27:42.14 54:50.16
105 185 DUC Richard 1956 1h30:01.65 57:09.67
106 149 AYMON Joël 1954 1h30:11.69 57:19.71
107 163 DUVERNEY André 1943 Football-Club Lens 1h39:58.81 1h07:06.83
108 198 EMERY Gérard 1948 1h39:59.19 1h07:07.21
109 202 BAGNOUD Gaston 1933 1h40:01.43 1h07:09.45
110 200 AYMON Maurice 1955 1h42:26.78 1h09:34.80
111 146 BONVIN Claude 1945 J édu...chien 1h42:28.59 1h09:36.61
112 145 BONVIN Christophe 1963 J édu...chien 1h42:29.07 1h09:37.09
113 168 BAGNOUD David 1983 2h07:51.32 1h34:59.34
113 167 BAGNOUD Grégory 1983 2h07:51.32 1h34:59.34
115 139 LAMON Joseph 1946 Gym Flanthey-Lens 2h08:38.32 1h35:46.34

Absents (12)
25 ROUILLER Steve A. 1975 Team Claude Germanier Lens

32 BAGNOUD Steeve 1976
35 PELLICIOLI laurent 1971 EHV
41 REY Didier 1987 Football-Club Lens
59 CORREVON Michel 1967
64 SOURNIA René 1953 Individuel
71 FAVREL Cyril 1980
125 BETRISEY Georgy 1953
169 EMERY Mathias 1984
178 REY jb 1957 GSC Chermignon
179 REY Frédéric 1977 Hockey-Club Lens
180 AYMON Pascal 1971


